Part#: 1BU10R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 10A LEVER
RFQ
Part#: 1BU3R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 3A LEVER
RFQ
Part#: 1BU05R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU05R0.5A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1BU4R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU4R 4A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL10
RFQ
Part#: 1BU16R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 16A LEVER
RFQ
Part#: 1BU12R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU12R 12A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1BU13R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU13R 13A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1BU6R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU6R 6A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL10
RFQ
Part#: 1BU60R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU60R 60A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1BU40R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU40R 40A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1BU1R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU1R 1A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL10
RFQ
Part#: 1BU8R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU8R 8A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL10
RFQ
Part#: 1BU32R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU32R 32A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1BU30R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU30R 30A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1BU15R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU15R 15A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1BU63R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU63R 63A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1BU50R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU50R 50A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1BU25R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU25R 25A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1BU20R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1BU20R 20A MCB B CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1BU5R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 5A LEVER
RFQ